Specification are subject to change without notice VMU-Y EM DS 090714 1
Energy Management
Web-based embedded solution for monitoring of
distributed conventional energy applications
Type VMU-Y EM
Product description
•	Embedded	solution	with	integrated		database	and	web-
server

VMU-Y EM
Specification are subject to change without notice VMU-Y EM DS 0907142
How to order
Type Selection
VMU-Y EM A WS X U X
Model
Application
Power	supply
Function
Additional	port
USB	port
Option
Application
EM: Energy Management
Power	supply
A: from 12 to 28VDC
Additional	port
X: none
Function
WS: Web-Server
capability
USB	port
U: two USB 2.0
Option
X: none
Product description
VMU-Y EM is a micro PC
with Web-Server and Web-
Services capabilities suitable
to gather information from up
to 10 VMU-C EM.
VMU-Y aggregates data
from multiple installations in
single centralized database,
allowing user to access them
anywhere by a standard
Web-browser, through a
highly interactive interface.
All data are available as
charts, tables and reports
based on XLS format.
An optional 3G mobile
modem (VMU-W) is available
for providing backup Internet
connection in the case of
issues on the main line, so as
to allow to remotely operate
the VMU-Y.
•	Micro	PC	with	Web-server	capability
•	Linux	embedded	operating	system
•	Distributed	installations	management	(up	to	10)
•	Database	replica	from	up	to	10	remote	or	local	VMU-C
EM	units
•	AC,DC	and	environmental	variables
•	Alarms	control	with	automatic	emailing
•	Data	export	in	Excel	®	format
•	Internal	data	storage	up	to	32	GB
•	Optional	backup	on	micro	SDHC	or	USB	stick
•	3G	Modem	for	Internet	connection	backup
VMU-Y EM, Web-based embedded solution for Energy data management
•	One	Ethernet	port
•	Two	multipurpose	USB	2.0	ports
•	12	to	28	VDC	power	supply
•	Dimensions:	2-DIN	modules
•	Protection	degree	(front):	IP40
VMU-Y EM
Specification are subject to change without notice VMU-Y EM DS 090714 3
How to order
Type Selection
VMU-W  A UMM 1 X
Model
Power	supply
Comm.	Technology
Area	compatibility
Option
Power	supply
A: from 12 to 28VDC
Area	compatibility
1:		 Europe (EU27)
2: USA and Canada
3:	 Australia
Function
UMM:	universal mobile
modem compatible
with quad-band
GSM-GPRS-
EDGE standards;
dual-band UMTS-
HSPA. The supply
includes already a
stub antenna to be
screwed on the RP-
SMA connector.
Option
X: none
Product description
Modem based on “UMM”
(Universal Mobile Modem)
communication technology
for data communication
when wired Internet is not
available. This unit is suitable
to be used in combination
with VMU-Y to provide
backup Internet connection
in the case the wired
connection is not available.
The VMU-W modem is
activated / deactivated
remotely by SMS commands.
Housing for DIN-rail
mounting. IP40 (front)
protection degree.
•	Internet	access	point	when	regular	wired	network	is
not	available
•	Compatibility	with	quad-band	GSM-GPRS-EDGE
standards
•	Compatibility	with	dual-band	UMTS-HSPA	standards
•	SIM	(25	x	15mm)	for	data	communication	(M2M	SIM
type	only)
•	Three	available	versions:	one	for	Europe	(EU27),	one	for
USA	and	Canada	and	one	for	Australia
•	12	to	28	VDC	power	supply
•	Dimensions:	2-DIN	module
•	Protection	degree	(front):	IP40
VMU-W: Universal mobile modem for data communication
VMU-Y EM
Specification are subject to change without notice VMU-Y EM DS 0907144
VMU-Y em Main hardware characteristics
Memory
 Flash (data)  32 GB
 RAM    128 MB (internal)
 Back-up Memory - SD 32 GB micro SDHC type
(removable, not supplied),